ALTERNATE NUMBERS:

30



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort2l: 18MAY22 - 31MAY22 PAGE: 2

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker ING TENDER FZN SALT & 400.00GM 6 A 35.75  10.25 10.20 25.55 5.99 4.26 207087
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHERS MUSH PMPKN 320.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.95 3.24 600815
s Shelf Talker V/DELIGHTS T/CHILLI LI280.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64  4.49 2.20 632382
s Shelf Talker VEGGIE DELIGHTS NOT BU300.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64  4.49 2.20 632390
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHER CHICK&MUSH F300.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.95 3.24 632681
s Shelf Talker PATTIES MINI COMBOS 1.00KG 6 B 65.03 16.75 12.00 53.03 13.39 3.36 643436
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS ORANGE/MANG COL450.00ML 12 A 21.69 2.55 2.35 19.34 2.25 0.30 655541
s Shelf Talker 4N20 PIZZA MEAT LOVERS125.00GM 15 B 29.96 3.29 10.00 19.96 1.99 1.30 901861
s Shelf Talker 4N20 TRAVELLER BTR CHI160.00GM 20 B 36.49 3.29 10.00 26.49 1.99 1.30 901968
s Shelf Talker 4N20 LASAGNE TOPPA 143.00GM 15 A 30.77 3.29 10.00 20.77 1.89 1.40 902231
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK MARBL1.20LT 6 B 39.70  10.55 8.52 31.18 7.89 2.66 904966
s Shelf Talker NESTLE MILO TUB 1.20LT 6 B 39.70  10.55 8.52 31.18 7.89 2.66 904990
s Shelf Talker PHILA SWEET CHILLI PHI150.00GM 6 A 15.38 4.09 1.44 13.94 3.19 0.90 905256
s Shelf Talker PAULS ZYMIL FULL FAT L/F1.00LT 6 A 17.15 3.85 0.72 16.43 3.79 0.06 906881
s Shelf Talker V/DELIGHT SMOKYBBQ BUR300.00GM 6 A 23.64 0.00 4.00 19.64  4.49 -4.49 909150
s Shelf Talker PAULS ZYMIL L/F LAC/FREE1.00LT 6 A 17.15 3.85 0.72 16.43 3.79 0.06 909652
s Shelf Talker PRIMO BACON PIECES TWI300.00GM 6 A 20.34 5.29 3.39 16.95 3.89 1.40 911605
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHERS TUNA PASTA 320.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.95 3.24 914005
s Shelf Talker TABLELAND SPREAD H/SMR500.00GM 12 A 45.52 5.39 1.80 43.72  4.99 0.40 920130
s Shelf Talker INGHAM BRST TENDER STH400.00GM 6 A 35.75  10.25 10.20 25.55 5.99 4.26 923470
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY GREEK YOGHURT V1.00KG 6 A 27.33 7.45 2.40 24.93 5.75 1.70 953426
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY GREEK YOGHURT 1.00KG 6 A 27.33 7.45 2.40 24.93 5.75 1.70 953469
s Shelf Talker INGHAM CHICKEN BRST TE400.00GM 6 A 35.75  10.25 10.20 25.55 5.99 4.26 956192
s Shelf Talker INGHAM CHICKEN TENDERS400.00GM 6 A 35.75  10.25 10.20 25.55 5.99 4.26 956619
s Shelf Talker PRIMO CHOICE PROSCIUTT100.00GM 10 A 48.73 8.25 7.86 40.87 5.65 2.60 962947
s Shelf Talker TABLELANDS DAIRY FREE 500.00GM 12 A 19.91 2.65 1.80 18.11  2.15 0.50 973697
s Shelf Talker TIBALDI SIGNATURE HAM 120.00GM 12 A 30.92 4.59 4.50 26.42  2.99 1.60 979546
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHERS BEEF BOLOGN320.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.95 3.24 981160



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL

SIZE
CAD CRUNCHIE TUB 1.
CAD DMC VANILLA TUB 1.
CAD OREO TUB 1.

TABLELANDS DAIRY BUTTERYI1.
V/DELIGHTS CHICKEN STY300.
4N20 BEEF CHEESE BACON160.
NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD450.
NIPPYS APPLE/BLKCRT C0450.
NIPPYS APPLE COLD PRES450.
W/WATCHERS BEEF LASGAN370.

CADBURY DAIRY MILK CARAMI.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS
RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL
20LT 6 B 39.70
20LT 6 B 39.70
20LT 6 B 39.70
00KG 8 A 30.27
00GM 6 A 23.64
00GM 20 B 36.49
00ML 12 A 21.69
00ML 12 A 21.69
00ML 12 A 21.69
00GM 10 B 47.17
20LT 6 B 39.70

NORM
RETL

10.
10.
10.

10.

55
55
55

.69
.69
.29
.55
.55
.55
.19

55

FOR PROM REF Fort2l:

CASE
DEAL

14.

.52
.52
.52
.40
.00
.00
.35
.35
.35

80

.52

S

31
31

31.
27.
19.
26.
19.
19.
19.
32.
31.

PEC
WSL

.18
.18
18
87
64
49
34
34
34
37
18

18MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
7.89 2.66
7.89 2.66
7.89 2.66
4.79 0.90
4.49 2.20
1.99 1.30
2.25 0.30
2.25 0.30
2.25 0.30
4.95 3.24
7.89 2.66

- 31MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

988004
988012
988020
088848
991246
992644
994279
994295
994308
996960
999934

HAND QTY

3



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.
W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.
W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANILI.
KIRKS G/BEER 375ML 10.
PASCALL CHOC MALLOWS S150.

PASCALL JELLY GEMS BAN150.

COCA COLA 1.
FANTA 1.
SPRITE LEMONADE 1.
COCA COLA DIET 1.
MT FRANKLIN 1.

SAN UP&GO BANANA 250ML 3.
SAN UP&GO CHOC ICE 250ML3.
SAN SO GOOD REGULAR 1.
SAN SO GOOD LITE RECAP 1.
SAN UP&GO STRAWBERRY 2503.
SHOWER POWER TRIGGER P500.
KIRKS LEMONADE 375ML 10.
KIRKS CLUB LEMON 375ML 10.
KIRKS PASITO 375ML 10.
CHUM BEEF BONE & VEGETABS3.
CHUM MINIS CHICK BEEF & 3.
MT FRANKLIN LIGHT SPARK 1.
SANITARIUM WEET BIX 575.

CADBURY TWIRL BITES 135.
CADBURY TWIRL BITES 135.

CAD OLD GOLD FRT&NUT B120.

DINE SAUCY MORSELS WITHS85.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 6 B 19.33
00ML 6 B 19.33
00ML 6 B 19.33
25LT 12 B 43.22
00PK 2 B 47.95
00GM 10 B 27.83
00GM 18 B 50.09
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
25LT 12 B 43.22
00LT 12 A 30.21
00PK 8 B 30.47
00PK 8 B 30.47
00LT 12 A 24.20
00LT 12 A 24.20
00PK 8 B 30.47
00ML 8 B 34.52
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00PK 2 B 47.95
00KG 4 B 27.12
00KG 4 B 27.12
25LT 12 B 35.21
00GM 12 A 39.75
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 14 B 35.13
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 14 B 12.56

NORM
RETL

10.

N W W W W

ul

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

w o o U

FOR PROM REF Fort2l:

CASE
DEAL

17.
36.

14.
17.
17.
17.
17.
11.
10.
10.

10.

36.

36.
36.

15.

14.

SPEC
WSL

14.23
14.23
14.23
26.19
11.46
19.93
35.87
26.19
26.19
26.19
26.19
18.88
20.07
20.07
19.40
19.40
20.07
32.92
11.46
11.46
11.46
25.72
25.72
19.36
25.75

22.52
31.49

22.52
11.96

18MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.55 2.20
3.55 2.20
3.55 2.20
2.69 1.30
7.49 3.40
2.89 1.80
2.89 1.80
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
2.49 0.40
3.75 1.95
3.75 1.95
2.19 0.50
2.19 0.50
3.75 1.95
6.15 1.00
7.49 3.40
7.49 3.40
7.49 3.40
8.99 1.30
8.99 1.30
2.39 0.80
2.95 1.14
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
1.09 0.26

- 31MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

001783
001804
001812
004175
004335
006314
006349
012212
012239
012255
012271
026593
030330
030373
030752
030787
031210
062826
088532
088540
088559
096719
096727
109735
111093

114286
114286

116601
120627

HAND QTY

4



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

DINE DAILY SALMON SLICES8S5.
DINE DAILY CHKN SLICES 85.
MILKY WAY TWIN PACK 45.
MARS CLASSIC SINGLE BAR47.
SAN UP&GO CHOC ICE MALT 6.
TNCC FRT & CREAM BLISS190.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHILLI 170.
SMITHS THINLY CHEESE &175.
COCA COLA 6.
PASCALL CHOC MALLOWS V160.
TETLEY EXTRA STRONG TE100.
MOCCONA SACHETS CAPPUCC1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS LATTE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS SKIMCAP1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS DOUBLE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS STRONG 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS CARAMEL1O.
MOCCONA SACHETS SWEET C10.
MOCCONA SACHETS VANILLA1O.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 1.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 1.
SMITHS THINLY CUT BBQ 175.
COCA COLA 250ML 8.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 250MLS8.
COCA COLA DIET 250ML 8.
SKITTLES BOX FRUITS 45.
COCA COLA VANILLA 250ML 8.

FANTA 250ML 8.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00GM
00'Ss
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
25LT
25LT
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00GM
00PK

00PK

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
14 B 12.56
14 B 12.56
24 B 28.68
48 B 57.37
4 B 27.10
12 B 28.94
12 B 33.11
12 B 33.59
4 B 57.30
10 B 27.83
6 A 27.32
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
12 B 43.22
12 B 43.22
12 B 33.59
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94
18 B 16.52
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94

NORM
RETL

.35
.35
.00
.00
.95
.00
.55
.55
.35
.69
.95
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.99
.99
.55
.99
.99
.99
.80
.99
.99

FOR PROM REF Fort2l:

CASE
DEAL

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
17.

17.

11.
11.

11.

11.

11.

.60
.60
.64
.28
.60
.00
.48
.48
.98
.90
.60

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
03
03

.48

34
34
34

.43

34
34

S

11

11.
20.
40.
17.
22.
26.
27.
22.
19.
20.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
26.
26.
27.
18.
18.
18.
15.
18.
18.

PEC
WSL
.96
96
04
09
50
94
63
11
32
93
72
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
19
19
11
60
60
60
09
60
60

18MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.09 0.26
1.09 0.26
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
6.49 3.46
2.89 1.11
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
6.99 4.36
2.89 1.80
4.85 1.10
3.69 2.86
3.69 2.86
3.69 2.86
3.69 2.86
3.69 2.86
3.69 2.86
3.69 2.86
3.69 2.86
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
3.19 1.36
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00
1.25 0.55
7.99 2.00
7.99 2.00

- 31MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

120694
120707
125372
127298
127706
128194
128581
128928
131588
141479
141516
142682
142690
143108
143319
143343
143431
143458
143466
144098
144100
148427
154229
154245
154325
154384
154587

154851

HAND QTY

5



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort2l: 18MAY22 - 31MAY22 PAGE: 6

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.00GM 14 B 35.13 4.00 3.64 31.49  3.39 0.61 154923
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.39 0.61 154923 — T~
s Shelf Talker FANTA NO SUGAR 250ML 8.00PK 3 B 29.94 9.99 11.34 18.60  7.99 2.00 155213
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 250ML 8.00PK 3 B 29.94 9.99 11.34 18.60  7.99 2.00 155256
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 250ML  8.00PK 3 B 29.94 9.99 11.34 18.60  7.99 2.00 155504
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN SPARK RASPBE1.25LT 12 B 35.21 3.19 15.85 19.36 2.39 0.80 155539
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 375ML6.00PK 4 B 57.30  11.35 34.98 22.32  6.99 4.36 155619
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA VANILLA 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.69 1.30 155686
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SF PASITO 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95  10.89 36.49 11.46  7.49 3.40 155723
s Shelf Talker FISH/FRND SPEARMINT 25.00GM 12 B 18.74 2.65 2.40 16.34 1.99 0.66 159572
s Shelf Talker SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 220.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23 2.89 1.11 160151
s Shelf Talker BABYLOVE NEWBORN NAPPIE28.00'S 4 B 34.96  10.80 6.32 28.64 10.69 0.11 162560
s Shelf Talker BABYLOVE INFANT NAPPIES24.00'S 4 B 34.96  10.80 6.32 28.64 10.69 0.11 162691
s Shelf Talker BABYLOVE CRAWLER NAPPIE22.00'S 4 B 34.96  10.80 6.32 28.64 10.69 0.11 162747
s Shelf Talker BABYLOVE TODDLER NAPPIE18.00'S 4 B 34.96  10.80 6.32 28.64 10.69 0.11 162755
s Shelf Talker BABYLOVE WALKER NAPPIES17.00'S 4 B 34.96  10.80 6.32 28.64 10.69 0.11 162763
s Shelf Talker BABYLOVE JUNIOR NAPPIES15.00'S 4 B 34.96  10.80 6.32 28.64 10.69 0.11 162771
s Shelf Talker SNICKERS 50.00GM 48 B 57.37 2.00 17.28 40.09 1.29 0.71 163301
s Shelf Talker NUTELLA SPREAD H/NUT 400.00GM 12 A 60.82 6.49 10.65 50.17 5.69 0.80 167118
s Shelf Talker BOUNTY CHOCOLATE BAR  56.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 169631
s Shelf Talker MEDIX IBUPROFEN SOFT GE20.00'S 12 B 33.56 4.59 4.80 28.76  3.59 1.00 176559
s Shelf Talker MEDIX SALINE NASAL SPRA30.00ML 6 B 23.11 6.49 3.60 19.51  4.85 1.64 176575
s Shelf Talker WERTHERS TOFFEE ORIG S/60.00GM 12 B 25.85 3.89 2.40 23.45 2.99 0.90 180881
s Shelf Talker CADBURY CHERRY RIPE BI135.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.39 0.61 181673
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO NAS VANILLA 256.00PK 4 B 27.10 9.95 9.60 17.50  6.49 3.46 182406
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO NAS CHOCOLATE 6.00PK 4 B 27.10 9.95 9.60 17.50  6.49 3.46 182414
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO NAS CHOCOLATE 3.00PK 8 B 30.47 5.70 10.40 20.07 3.75 1.95 182422
s Shelf Talker MARS BAR RASPBERRY 47.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 185842



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort2l: 18MAY22 - 31MAY22 PAGE: 7

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker CHEETOS CHS BACON BALLS90.00GM 15 B 23.99 2.79 2.25 21.74 2.19 0.60 186140 __
s Shelf Talker CHEETOS PUFFS 80.00GM 15 B 23.99 2.79 2.25 21.74 2.19 0.60 186159
s Shelf Talker TWISTIES CHICKEN 90.00GM 23 B 36.79 2.79 3.45 33.34  2.19 0.60 186167 __
s Shelf Talker TWISTIES CHEESE 90.00GM 23 B 36.79 2.79 3.45 33.34  2.19 0.60 186319
s Shelf Talker BURGER RINGS 90.00GM 18 B 28.79 2.79 2.70 26.09 2.19 0.60 186327 __
s Shelf Talker CHEETOS PUFFS FLAMING H80.00GM 15 B 23.99 2.79 2.25 21.74 2.19 0.60 187266 __
s Shelf Talker NICABATE CLEAR PATCH 21M7.00PK 6 A 182.04  39.99 18.00 164.04 36.99 3.00 187928 _
s Shelf Talker SOUR PATCH WATERMELON 220.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23 2.89 1.11 193770 __
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE SALT & 170.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63  3.19 1.36 196963
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CHEESE 170.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63  3.19 1.36 196971
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE BBQ 170.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63 3.19 1.36 196998
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CHICKEN170.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63 3.19 1.36 197018
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE ORIGINA170.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63  3.19 1.36 197026 __
s Shelf Talker PASCALL PINEAPPLE LUMP185.00GM 10 B 27.83 4.69 7.90 19.93 2.89 1.80 197528
s Shelf Talker TNCC BERRY BLISS 200.00GM 12 B 28.94 4.00 6.00 22.94 2.89 1.11 197552
s Shelf Talker TNCC SOUR PATCH KIDS 220.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23  2.89 1.11 197560 __
s Shelf Talker PASCALL JUBES AUS 350.00GM 12 B 33.39 4.69 9.48 23.91 2.89 1.80 198213
s Shelf Talker PASCALL MMALLOWS VANRA280.00GM 10 B 27.83 4.69 7.90 19.93 2.89 1.80 198272
s Shelf Talker TNCC CHEWS SMOOTHIE  220.00GM 10 B 24.12 4.00 5.00 19.12 2.89 1.11 198328
s Shelf Talker TNCC CHEWS FRUITY MIX 220.00GM 10 B 24.12 4.00 5.00 19.12 2.89 1.11 198379
s Shelf Talker CAD BREAKAWAY BISC MIL180.00GM 14 B 36.45 3.95 7.42 29.03  3.37 0.58 199048
s Shelf Talker CAD CLINKERS 160.00GM 18 B 50.09 4.69 14.22 35.87 2.89 1.80 200053 __
s Shelf Talker SNICKERS BROWNIE BAR  44.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 200336 __
s Shelf Talker WERTHERS ECLAIR BAGS 100.00GM 12 B 25.85 3.89 2.40 23.45  2.99 0.90 200360 __
s Shelf Talker PASCALL WINE GUMS 260.00GM 18 B 50.09 4.69 14.22 35.87 2.89 1.80 200504 __
s Shelf Talker FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGARI1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19  2.69 1.30 200520 __
s Shelf Talker TNCC DINOSAURS 260.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 9.00 34.41  2.89 1.11 202761 _
s Shelf Talker TNCC JELLY BABIES 260.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 9.00 34.41  2.89 1.11 203342



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

ICE BREAK UHT ESP RECH500.
DINE TURKEY GRAVY 85.
DINE BEEF LIVER GRAVY 85.
DINE CAT FD SLMN SCY MOS85.
DINE OCEAN FISH 85.
DINE SLOW COOK LAMB MORS5.
DINE TUNA MORNAY WITH C85.
VIOLET CRUMBLE CAR H/C500.
SOUR PATCH KIDS SCUBA 220.
PASCALL JELLY GEMS TRO150.
MY DOG PUPPY CHKN/RC/C100.
SAN UP&GO BANANA 250ML 6.
SAN UP&GO ENERGZE CHOC 23.
SAN UP&GO STRAWBERRY 2506.
SORBENT F/TISS POCKET 4P6.
VIOLET CRUMBLE 50.
MY DOG GOURMET BEEF IN100.
MY DOG CHKN SUPREME FI100.
MENTOS MINT ROLL 14 PC 37.
MENTOS S/MINT ROLL 14PC37.
MENTOS FRUIT ROLL 14PC 37.
SAN UP&GO ENERGIZE CHOC 6.
TNCC SNAKES REDUCED SU260.
TNCC FRUIT BASKET R/SU220.
SNICKERS CREAMY PEANUT 36.
MENTOS RAINBOW ROLL 37.
RAG PASTA SCE BOLOGNES500.

RAG PASTA SCE VENETIANS500.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 6 B 12.04
00GM 14 B 12.56
00GM 14 B 12.56
00GM 14 B 12.56
00GM 14 B 12.56
00GM 14 B 12.56
00GM 14 B 12.56
00ML 12 B 38.61
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 18 B 50.09
00GM 12 B 13.31
00PK 4 B 27.10
00PK 8 B 27.48
00PK 4 B 27.10
00PK 12 B 18.51
00GM 42 B 50.54
00GM 12 B 13.31
00GM 12 B 13.31
50GM 40 B 34.94
50GM 40 B 34.94
50GM 40 B 34.94
00PK 4 B 27.24
00GM 16 B 38.58
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 24 B 28.68
50GM 40 B 34.94
00GM 6 A 9.50
00GM 6 A 9.50

NORM
RETL

.29
.35
.35
.35
.35
.35
.35
.15
.00
.69
.65
.95
.15
.95
.55
.00
.65
.65
.55
.55
.55
.65
.00
.00
.00
.55
.05
.05

FOR PROM REF Fort2l:

CASE
DEAL

10.
14.

.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.00

00
22

.10
.60
.40
.60
.10
.22
.10
.10
.40
.40
.40
.60
.00
.00
.64
.40
.25
.25

S

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
32.
38.
35.
12.
17.
20.
17.
16.
33.
12.
12.
29.
29.
29.
17.
30.
34.
20.
29.

PEC
WSL

.04

96
96
96
96
96
61
23
87
21
50
08
50
41
32
21
21
54
54
54
64
58
41
04
54
.25
.25

18MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.39 0.90
1.09 0.26
1.09 0.26
1.09 0.26
1.09 0.26
1.09 0.26
1.09 0.26
4.15 1.00
2.89 1.11
2.89 1.80
1.35 0.30
6.49 3.46
3.75 1.40
6.49 3.46
1.99 0.56
1.29 0.71
1.35 0.30
1.35 0.30
1.09 0.46
1.09 0.46
1.09 0.46
6.49 4.16
2.89 1.11
2.89 1.11
1.29 0.71
1.09 0.46
1.85 0.20
1.85 0.20

- 31MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

206797
210462
210497
210622
210630
210657
210702
220468
220951
221110
221313
228494
230033
230092
231837
237593
237796
238326
241453
241461
241488
246625
246924
246940
247070
250050
252996
253008

HAND QTY

8



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

RAG PASTA SCE NAPOLITAS500.
RAG PASTA SCE RED WINES500.
SMITHS CRINKLE TOMATO 150.
CAD FLAKE BITES PILLOW150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
TWISTIES ZIGZAGS 65.
MT FRANKLIN M/W SPARKLINI.
TNCC FRUITY STACKERS 220.
CAD DM STRAWBERRY BLOC343.

CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.
CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.

SAN UP&GO ENERGZE VANILL6.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 1.
SAN UP&GO ENERGZE COFFEE6.
SMITHS CHIPS THN SR/CR175.
SMITHS CHIPS THN CUT 0175.
SMITHS CHIPS THIN SALT175.
B/LOVE 99% WATER B/WIPE20.
FISH/FRND CITRUS S/F 25.
SMITHS THINLY SWT CHLI175.
MENTOS CIRCUS FUN 37.
SAN UP&GO HONEYCOMB 250M3.

FISH/FRND S/FREE BLACKC25.

TNCC PARTY MIX 220.
TNCC SNAKES 230.
TNCC SOURS SQUIRMS 220.

TNCC VEGAN FRUIT MIX 180.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 9.50
00GM 6 A 9.50
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 14 B 35.13
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 12 B 33.11
00GM 15 B 23.99
25LT 12 B 35.21
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 10 B 55.55
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 14 B 35.13
00PK 4 B 27.24
25LT 12 B 43.22
00PK 4 B 27.24
00GM 12 B 33.59
00GM 12 B 33.59
00GM 12 B 33.59
00's 8 B 11.09
00GM 12 B 18.74
00GM 12 B 33.59
50GM 40 B 34.94
00PK 8 B 30.47
00GM 12 B 18.74
00GM 16 B 38.58
00GM 16 B 38.58
00GM 16 B 38.58
00GM 18 B 43.41

NORM
RETL

10.

10.

FOR PROM REF Fort2l:

CASE
DEAL

15.

10.

.25
.25
.48
.64
.48
.48
.48
.25

85

.00

40

.60
.64

.60
.03
.60
.48
.48
.48
.56
.40
.48
.40
.40
.40
.00
.00
.00
.00

S

26.
31.
26.
26.
26.
21.
19.
34.
45.

22.
31.

17.
26.
17.
27.
27.
27.
10.
16.
27.
29.
20.
16.
30.
30.
30.
34.

PEC
WSL

.25
.25
63
49
63
63
63
74
36
41
15

52
49

64
19
64
11
11
11
53
34
11
54
07
34
58
58
58
41

18MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.85 0.20
1.85 0.20
3.19 1.36
3.39 0.61
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
2.19 0.60
2.39 0.80
2.89 1.11
6.75 1.44
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
6.49 4.16
2.69 1.30
6.49 4.16
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
2.42 0.08
1.99 0.66
3.19 1.36
1.09 0.46
3.75 1.95
1.99 0.66
2.89 1.11
2.89 1.11
2.89 1.11
2.89 1.11

- 31MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

253032
253067
255193
255492
255716
255839
256102
256225
257981
258626
262465

262684
262684

267602
268007
268082
269317
269376
269413
284445
285624
286483
286547
292082
293085
293333
293341
293376
293384

HAND QTY

9



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort2l: 18MAY22 - 31MAY22 PAGE: 10

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker TNCC FRUIT SALAD SOFT 220.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 9.00 34.41  2.89 1.11 293480
s Shelf Talker NATURALE 100 REC P/TOWEL2.00PK 6 B 9.25 2.62 1.50 7.75 1.95 0.67 294766
s Shelf Talker MY DOG BEEF & CHEESE 100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 295283
s Shelf Talker MY DOG LAMB CLASSIC  100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 295304
s Shelf Talker MY DOG CHICKEN SUPREME100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 295339
s Shelf Talker MY DOG BEEF/LIVER SELE100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 295347
s Shelf Talker MY DOG GOURMET BEEF  100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21  1.35 0.30 295355
s Shelf Talker MY DOG CHKN SUPR/CHSE 100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 295363
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE FLAV MI500.00ML 12 B 38.61 5.15 6.00 32.61  4.15 1.00 296737
s Shelf Talker LIFT HARD HITTING LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.69 1.30 297617
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 47.95  10.89 36.49 11.46  7.49 3.40 305744
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON S/FREE 375M10.00PK 2 B 47.95  10.89 36.49 11.46  7.49 3.40 305760
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 47.95  10.89 36.49 11.46  7.49 3.40 305808
s Shelf Talker FISH/FRND HONEY LEMON S25.00GM 12 B 18.74 2.65 2.40 16.34 1.99 0.66 306894
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 253.00PK 8 B 30.47 5.70 10.40 20.07 3.75 1.95 309163
s Shelf Talker MY DOG LAMB TOPED VEG 100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 316259
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN M/WTR NAT  1.25LT 12 B 35.21 3.19 15.85 19.36 2.39 0.80 317454
s Shelf Talker FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.39 0.61 317534
s Shelf Talker FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48  3.39 0.61 317534 ___ —
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN M/WTR LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 35.21 3.19 15.85 19.36 2.39 0.80 317550
s Shelf Talker QUILTON GOLD 4PLY F/T 100.00PK 12 B 15.56 2.39 2.16 13.40 1.69 0.70 319679
s Shelf Talker MY DOG KANGAROO DOG FO100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 325155
s Shelf Talker TWIX BAR 50.00GM 20 B 23.90 2.00 7.20 16.70 1.29 0.71 325366
s Shelf Talker M&MS MINIS 35.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 326713
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN STILL 500ML12.00PK 2 A 20.12 7.99 9.62 10.50 6.99 1.00 329551
s Shelf Talker CAD CURLY WURLY SQUIRL110.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.39 0.61 333454
s Shelf Talker CADBURY ECLAIRS 160.00GM 12 B 33.39 4.69 9.48 23.91 2.89 1.80 336532
s Shelf Talker CADBURY CARAMELS 160.00GM 18 B 50.09 4.69 14.22 35.87 2.89 1.80 336567



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort2l: 18MAY22 - 31MAY22 PAGE: 11

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA 375ML  10.00PK 2 B 47.95  10.89 36.49 11.46  7.49 3.40 338335
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 256.00PK 4 B 27.10 9.95 9.60 17.50  6.49 3.46 347688
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45  6.99 1.70 347979
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45  6.99 1.70 347995
s Shelf Talker WERTHERS ORIG BTR CAND140.00GM 12 B 25.85 3.89 2.40 23.45 2.99 0.90 353316
s Shelf Talker DINE KITTEN WITH TENDER85.00GM 14 B 12.56 1.35 0.60 11.96 1.09 0.26 356760
s Shelf Talker DINE KITTEN STEAMED OCE85.00GM 14 B 12.56 1.35 0.60 11.96 1.09 0.26 356779
s Shelf Talker FISHERMANS FRIEND ORIGN25.00GM 12 B 18.74 2.65 2.40 16.34 1.99 0.66 356840
s Shelf Talker FISH/FRND ANISEED 25.00GM 12 B 18.74 2.65 2.40 16.34 1.99 0.66 356867
s Shelf Talker FISH/FRND S/F FRESH MIN25.00GM 12 B 18.74 2.65 2.40 16.34 1.99 0.66 356875
s Shelf Talker CAD DM TOP DECK 340.00GM 11 B 61.11 8.19 11.44 49.67  6.75 1.44 358803
s Shelf Talker SAN UP & GO NAS VANILLA 3.00PK 8 B 30.47 5.70 10.40 20.07 3.75 1.95 359638
s Shelf Talker OZKLEEN KITCHEN TRIGGES500.00ML 4 B 12.47 5.65 1.60 10.87 4.15 1.50 363071
s Shelf Talker OZKLEEN MOULD POWER TR500.00ML 4 B 15.46 6.49 1.60 13.86  5.15 1.34 364226
s Shelf Talker SMITHS DUOS HOT WNGS R150.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63 3.19 1.36 364461
s Shelf Talker SMITHS DUOS BURGER SAU150.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63 3.19 1.36 364541
s Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUE WHITE 50.00'S 24 B 18.13 1.19 1.80 16.33 0.99 0.20 365843
s Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUES WHITE90.00'S 24 B 32.52 2.05 3.00 29.52 1.85 0.20 365851
s Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ BEEF 200.00GM 8 B 34.91 6.69 2.50 32.41  4.99 1.70 367988
s Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ LIVER200.00GM 8 B 34.91 6.69 2.50 32.41  4.99 1.70 367996
s Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ CHICK200.00GM 8 B 34.91 6.69 2.50 32.41  4.99 1.70 368059
s Shelf Talker SCHMACKOS STRAPZ BBQ L200.00GM 8 B 34.91 6.69 2.50 32.41  4.99 1.70 368067
s Shelf Talker ARN JATZ ORIGINAL 225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 369916
s Shelf Talker ARN SAVOY CRACKED PEPP225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 369975
s Shelf Talker ARN SAVOY ORIGINAL 225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 369983
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH JUN SFT1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82 2.99 1.11 376067
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH FLEX SF1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82 2.99 1.11 376075
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH MILK 0-1.00EA 12 B 25.82 3.59 5.52 20.30 2.55 1.04 376083



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort2l: 18MAY22 - 31MAY22 PAGE: 12

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker PASCALL MISSB STRAWBER192.00GM 12 B 29.06 4.69 9.48 19.58 2.89 1.80 376788
s Shelf Talker PASCALL SHERBET LEMON 192.00GM 12 B 29.06 4.69 9.48 19.58 2.89 1.80 376796
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED ALMOND  120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.39 0.61 376868
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED ALMOND  120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48 3.39 0.61 376868
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED PEANUT  120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.39 0.61 376876
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED PEANUT  120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48 3.39 0.61 376876
s Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CRISP B150.00GM 12 B 33.11 4.55 6.48 26.63 3.19 1.36 385860
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFFEL.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.69 1.30 386628
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK CARAMEL345.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 10.40 45.15  6.75 1.44 389933
s Shelf Talker ARN JATZ POPPY & SESAM225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 391419
s Shelf Talker MY DOG SENR TURK/RC/VE100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.35 0.30 391961
s Shelf Talker CAD DATRY MILK 360.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 10.40 45.15  6.75 1.44 392382
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT & NUT 360.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 10.40 45.15  6.75 1.44 392403
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK 315.00GM 11 B 61.11 8.19 11.44 49.67  6.75 1.44 392411
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD RUM & RAI315.00GM 11 B 61.11 8.19 11.44 49.67 6.75 1.44 392438
s Shelf Talker MEDIX PARACETAMOL RAPID20.00'S 10 B 32.55 4.99 3.00 29.55 4.39 0.60 392542
s Shelf Talker SNICKERS WHITE BAR 40.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 392657
s Shelf Talker ARN SAVOY ROSEMARY & S$225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 394222
s Shelf Talker M&MS MILK 49.00GM 12 B 14.34 2.00 4.32 10.02  1.29 0.71 397095
s Shelf Talker MARS M&MS MILK 49.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 397095 — T~
s Shelf Talker M&MS PEANUT 46.00GM 12 B 14.34 2.00 4.32 10.02 1.29 0.71 397183
s Shelf Talker M&MS PEANUT 46.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 397183 —__~ T~
s Shelf Talker RITZ CHEESE CRACKER BI180.00GM 6 B 16.89 4.39 6.60 10.29 2.55 1.84 397255
s Shelf Talker RITZ SOUR CREAM CRACKE180.00GM 6 B 16.89 4.39 6.60 10.29 2.55 1.84 397263
s Shelf Talker RITZ CLASSIC CRACKER B180.00GM 6 B 16.89 4.39 6.60 10.29  2.55 1.84 397271



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort2l: 18MAY22 - 31MAY22 PAGE: 13

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 410296
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NAT AUSTRA500.00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99 16.50 132.20  9.99 2.00 412056
s Shelf Talker NCLS CHCKN NIBLETS TANDOL.O00KG 1 A 6.73 9.35 1.00 5.73  6.99 2.36 422043
s Shelf Talker NCLS CHCKN NIBLETS IN CHI1.00KG 1 A 6.73 9.35 1.00 5.73  6.99 2.36 467452
s Shelf Talker JCS CORN CHIPS NATURAL500.00GM 6 B 28.89 7.59 3.10 25.79  6.49 1.10 498590
s Shelf Talker JCS WALNUTS NAT AUSTRA350.00GM 18 A 114.00 9.29  9.00 105.00 8.99 0.30 499534
s Shelf Talker NAT CURRIED CHICKEN PART6.00PK 1 B 5.95 8.99 0.30 5.65 7.99 1.00 503513
s Shelf Talker NCLS CHCKN NIBLETS HONEY1.00KG 1 A 6.73 9.35 1.00 5.73 6.99 2.36 508840
s Shelf Talker NCLS CHCKN NIBLETS BOCCOL.00KG 1 A 6.73 9.35 1.00 5.73  6.99 2.36 509114
s Shelf Talker JCS PEANUTS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 65.78 5.89 5.00 60.78  4.99 0.90 525560
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 30.42  11.35 7.45 22.97 6.99 4.36 568202
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NATURAL US500.00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99 16.50 132.20  9.99 2.00 569010
s Shelf Talker JCS WALNUTS NATURAL  350.00GM 18 A 114.00 9.29  9.00 105.00 8.99 0.30 569045
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN 80.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53  2.49 0.50 676297
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53 2.49 0.50 676369
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53 2.49 0.50 676414
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN120.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53 2.49 0.50 676537
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS PREM NAT S500.00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99 16.50 132.20  9.99 2.00 705262
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 30.42  10.15 7.45 22.97 6.99 3.16 727090
s Shelf Talker FANTA ORANGE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 30.42  10.15 7.45 22.97 6.99 3.16 727138
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRN S/WI680.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.29 0.80 740164
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRAIN T0680.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.29 0.80 740172
s Shelf Talker JCS DRIED APRICOTS 500.00GM 18 A 120.00 9.65 9.00 111.00 8.49 1.16 746507
s Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.00GM 18 A  141.02 11.49 11.00 130.02  9.99 1.50 747040
s Shelf Talker PAND SAVELOYS 2KG 0.00RW 1 A 8.25 11.39 0.40 7.85 9.99 1.40 778541
s Shelf Talker NAT CHKN/CAMEMBERT MINI 6.00PK 1 B 5.95 8.99 0.30 5.65 7.99 1.00 779093
s Shelf Talker JCS PEANUTS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 65.78 5.89 5.00 60.78  4.99 0.90 779448



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion

DESCRIPTION

C/NB
C/NB
C/NB
C/NB
C/NB

C/NB

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

buy period commences: ReferPOS
RETL RUM RETL GST
SIZE QPU CDE
HIFIBRE 700.00GM 1 A
M/GRAIN SA700.00GM 1 A
LOAF WHITE700.00GM 1 A
LOAF TOAST700.00GM 1 A
W/MEAL SAN700.00GM 1 A
W/MEAL TOA700.00GM 1 A

* x Kk x Kk %

Store Prom.

END OF STORE PROM.

(TIW)

NORM

LIST

NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED :
NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED:

NORM
RETL

(TIW)

.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

*

14
342

CASE
DEAL

0.44

0.44

SPEC
WSL

2.65
2.65

FOR PROM REF Fort2l:

18MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.29 0.80
3.29 0.80
3.29 0.80
3.29 0.80
3.29 0.80
3.29 0.80

- 31MAY22

PAGE: 14

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

930064
932588
972467
972600
972619
972790

HAND QTY



